
Avery LakeAvery Lake

Groveton

T-6
Sold

T-5
Sold

T-1
Sold

T-9
Sold

T-13
Sold

T-12
Sold

Joe Hudson

SmithSt

Tut
t S

t

Garrison St

Ma
nry

 Av
e

Ad
am

s Ave

Jones St

Goeyns St

Wo
mack

 Av
e

Front St

Deason

Rees
e A

ve 2nd St
Fears St

Lakeview Dr

Front St

On
ala

ska
Rd

Baker Ln

Fm
 29

12

(Internal Road)

(Internal Road)

Fountain
 Cree

k R
d

Fm
 35

5

£¤287

T-10
41 Ac

T-15
357 AcT-25

353 Ac

T-24
580 Ac

T-16
494 Ac

T-14
249 Ac

T-17
371 Ac

T-22
308 Ac

T-21
365 Ac

T-23
240 Ac

T-20
281 Ac

T-19
328 Ac

T-18
312 Ac

Esri, HERE, Garmin, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS user community

± 0 2,000 4,0001,000 Feet Groveton, Trinity Co., TX
For illustration purposes only. (Eliot)

Legend
Available (13)

Sold (11)


